
Mountainbike Trailcup 2024 - Vejle
Trailpark Vejle / 02.06.2024-02.06.2024

详细评估
Korshøj Bendixen, Jeppe
代表: Nordjyderne
编号: 118

Trailcup Vejle

参赛类别:
Herre +35

总时间: 11:31.50

线路中排名: 198 (of 348)
线路最佳成绩: 7:54.28
类别中排名: 48(of 95)
该项目最佳时间: 8:19.08

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Oakley - Stage 3
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 10

分段
时间

0:52.90
1:00.62
1:38.95
1:29.00
1:09.52
1:50.45
1:13.50
1:18.10
0:58.46

名次
-

41
47
63
55
43
55
47
43
37

差值
-

0:13.00
0:12.29
0:37.65
0:25.69
0:20.44
0:30.78
0:19.25
0:20.20
0:16.11

名次
总成绩

178
190
243
195
176
215
191
172
160

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:15.30
0:14.71
0:41.65
0:30.10
0:20.79
0:35.25
0:24.85
0:24.40
0:17.86

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


